GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG Kompetenz Schiesssport

Bezirksjungschutzen Wettschiessen

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300
Wettschiessen - JSK 3+4

www.schuetzenportal.ch
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Teilnehmer
Stadelmann Armin
Granwehr Adrian
Rommel Fabian
Halter Nico
Rabsamen Elia
Dittli Désirée
Schiegg Remo
Erkenbrecher Simon
Bodenmann Larissa
Graf Julia

Manser Marco
Baumann Michael
Ridlinger Jonas

Jg.

2003JSK 3
2003 JSK 4
2004 JSK 3
2003 JSK 4
2005JSK 3
2005JSK 3
2003JSK 3
2004 JSK 4
2004 JSK 3
2005JSK 3
2005JSK 3
2004 JSK 4
2002 JSK 4

Sportgerat Verein

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Untereggen MSV
Untereggen MSV
Eggersriet-Grub SV
Untereggen MSV

Gossau Sport

Gossau Sport

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport
Wittenbach SG
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil SV Ramschwag
Eggersriet-Grub SV
Oberegg-Muolen S
Oberegg-Muolen S
Morschwil SG
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Total
93
91
89
85
85
84
82
82
80
78
75
69
50
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